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(204) 949-9299

FREE surge protection with every 
service upgrade ($500 value!)
Experts in  
Aluminum Wire Treatment
Hydro Financing Available

YOUR AFFORDABLE ELECTRICIAN

UP TO $1000 OFF 
KNOB AND TUBE

Call the o�ce for details
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reach our advertisers

To reserve your advertising space, contact 
Marketing Manager Kris Fillion. 

Tel: 204-985-9798	
Toll Free: 866-985-9798
E-mail: kfillion@kelman.ca
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Mr. Electric 4 204-949-9299 winnipeg.mrelectric.com

MX Restorations Ltd. 36 204-786-1198 www.mxrestorations.ca

Opta Intelligence Information  
(An SCM Company) 46 800-268-8080 www.optaintel.ca

Pal Insurance Brokers 55 800-265-8098 www.palcanada.com 

Pitblado Law 45 204-956-0560 www.pitblado.com

Portage Mutual Insurance 59 800-567-7721 www.portagemutual.com

Premier Marine 11 604-669-5211 www.premiermarine.com

Priority Restoration 25 204-786-3344 www.priorityrestoration.com

Ranger Insurance 42 204-925-8550 www.rangerinsurance.ca

Red River Mutual 3 800-370-2888 www.redrivermutual.com

RiskAssist Consulting 24 604-351-8353 www.riskassistconsulting.ca

Saskatchewan Mutual Insurance 49 306-653-4232 www.saskmutual.com

SERVPRO 15 204-779-1720 www.servprowinnipegsoutheast.com

SGI Canada 35 306-751-1674 www.sgicanada.ca 

Sovereign General Insurance 32 204-982-1287 www.sovereigngeneral.com

SPECS 16 888-394-4434 www.specs.ca

Strategic Underwriting Managers Inc. 23 877-603-7864 www.suminsurance.ca

Trans Canada Insurance Marketing Inc. 55 204-925-8276 www.tcim.ca

Travel Insurance Coordinators 43 416-340-2707 www.travelinsurance.ca 

TSW Management Services 14 866-904-8146 www.tsw-management.ca

Wawanesa Insurance 17 204-824-2132 www.wawanesa.com

WINMAR 10 866-494-6627 www.winmar.ca 

Winnipeg Furniture Services Ltd. 19  204-942-6121 www.wpgbldg.com

Wyatt Dowling Insurance Brokers 41 204-949-2600 www.wyattdowling.ca
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H O M E  I N S U R A N C E  1 0 1 :

GET MORE TIPS

insurance isevolving.com

TIP #25
TO HELP PREVENT WATER DAMAGE:

Ensure all fl oor drains are 
unobstructed.

http://www.insruanceisevolving.com
http://www.intactfc.com


1308 Chevrier Boulevard, Winnipeg, MB  R3T 1Y3

Tel: (204) 477-0560 (24 hours)   Fax: (204) 477-0561

Toll Free: 1-866-455-0560  Email: fgswpg@mts.net

• 24 Hour Emergency Service
• Content Removal & Cleaning/Restoration Service
• Residential and Commercial Restoration Projects
• �State-of-the-Art Dehumidification  

& Deodorization Equipment
• Applied Structural Drying Specialists
• Mould Remediation Specialists
• Trailer Mounted Emergency  
   Drying & Heating System
• SMT - Remote Structure Monitoring Technology
• Fireline Systems
• Esporta Wash System
• IICRC Certified
• Member of RIA (formerly ASCR)
• Member of the Better Business Bureau

First in Service, First in Response,  
First in Education, First in Technology, 
First General Services...  
Your First call to make.

We use environmentally friendly products demonstrating our  
commitment to a cleaner and greener sustainable future.

First General Services
Property Restoration Specialists

We’re First General and help has arrived.

mailto:fgswpg@mts.net
http://www.firstgeneral.ca
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